Annual Statistics
National Diet Library

Start Date: 10/01/2018
End Date: 09/30/2019

Part Name
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library
National Diet Library

Country
Burma
Brunei
Cambodia
Timor Leste
Indonesia
Laos
Malaysia
Singapore
Thailand
Vietnam

Monograph / Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item

Purchase Received

27
1
14
1
125

74

63
59

Gift Received
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